
HEAD AND NECK TRAUMA & PEDIATRIC ATTENDINGS 
ON-CALL SCHEDULE 

Sunday, January 1, 2024 – Sunday, June 30, 2024 
 

 
 

Date range TRAUMA/PEDS 

Saturday, January 1 – Sunday, January 7 Fischer 
Monday, January 8 – Sunday, January 14 San Juan 
Monday, January 15 - Sunday, January 21  Abemayor 
Monday, January 22 - Sunday, January 28  Gopen 
Monday, January 29 - Sunday, February 4  Lee 
Monday, February 5 - Sunday, February 11  St. John 
Monday, February 12 - Sunday, February 18  Llewellyn 
Monday, February 19 - Sunday, February 25  Nanda 
Monday, February 26 - Sunday, March 3  Chhetri 
Monday, March 4 - Sunday, March 10  Abemayor 
Monday, March 11 - Sunday, March 17  Wang 
Monday, March 18 - Sunday, March 24  Holliday 
Monday, March 25 - Sunday, March 31  Ishiyama 
Monday, April 1 - Sunday, April 7  Beswick 
Monday, April 8 - Sunday, April 14  Kezirian 
Monday, April 15 - Sunday, April 21  Kerr 
Monday, April 22 - Sunday, April 28  Kedeshian 
Monday, April 29 - Sunday, May 5  Llewelyn 
Monday, May 6 – Sunday, May 12  Suh 
Monday, May 13 - Sunday, May 19  Blackwell 
Monday, May 20 - Sunday, May 26  Nabili 
Monday, May 27 - Sunday, June 2  Nanda 
Monday, June 3 - Sunday, June 9  Long 
Monday, June 10 - Sunday, June 16  Sercarz 
Monday, June 17 - Sunday, June 23  Kim 
Monday, June 24 - Sunday, June 30  Berke 
   

   
 

Pediatric Call for Dr. West and Dr. Kanotra will be reflected on monthly schedules. 
**Attendings needing to switch call dates must make arrangements with a fellow attending 

  



HEAD AND NECK TRAUMA & PEDIATRIC ATTENDINGS 
ON-CALL SCHEDULE 

Sunday, January 1, 2024 – Sunday, June 30, 2024 
 

 
 

 
Faculty/Fellow Pagers 
 
Abemayor 07912 Kim 35288 
Berke 06830 Lee 17671 
Beswick 37140 Long 23054 
Blackwell  Nabili 20958 
Chhetri 16871 Sercarz 10162 
Gopen 17664 St. John 18289 
Holliday 31328 Suh 22310 
Ishiyama 12514 Wang 10170 
Kerr 35288   
    
    

 
 
 


